MayPort High

MayPort

Date Day Tide am/pm Level
9/6/22 Tue 6.09 pm 5.5
9/7/22 Wed 7.09 pm 56

9/10/22 Sat 9.16 am 54
9/11/22 Sun 10.06 am 5.5
9/12/22 Mon 10.53 am 55
9/13/22 Tue 11.39 am 55
9/14/22 Wed 12.24 pm 5.4
9/26/22 Mon 931 am 54
9/27/22 Tue -10.11 am 5.5
9/28/22 Wed 10.53 am 5.6
9/29/22 Thur 11.38 am 5.6
9/30/22 Fr 12.27 pm 5.6
10/1/22 Sat 1.23 pm 5.6
10/2/22 Sun 227 pm 5.5
10/3/22 Mon 3.40 pm 5.5
10/4/22 Tue 453 pm 55
10/5/22 Wed 5.58 pm 5.6
10/6/22 Thur 6.54 pm 57
10/7/22 Fri 7.18 am 54
10/8/22 Sat 8.09 am 5.7
10/9/22 Sun 8.57 am 5.8
10/10/22 Mon 943 am 5.8
10/11/22 Tue 10.26 am 5.8
10/12/22 Wed 11.08 am 57
10/13/22 Thur 11.49 am 5.6
10/14/22 Fri 12.30 pm 54
10/23/22 Sun 7.36 am 54
10/24/22 Mon 8.18 am 5.6
10/25/22 Tue 9.00 am 5.7
10/26/22 Wed 944 am 5.8
10/27/22 Thur 10.31 am 5.9
10/28/22 Fri 11.22 am 59
10/29/22 Sat 12.16 pm 5.8
10/30/22 Sun 1.15 pm 57
10/31/22 Mon 220 pm 55
11/1/22 Tus 3.30 pm 55
11/2/22 Wed 438 pm 54
11/3/22 Thur 5.40 pm 54
11/4/22 Fri 6.34 pm 54
11/5/22 Sat 7.03 am 56
11/6/22 Sun 6.52 am 57
11/7/22 Mon 7.37 am 5.8
11/8/22 Tue 8.19 am 58
11/9/22 Wed 9.00 am 57
11/10/22 Thru 9.39 am 55
11/11/22 Fri 10.18 am 54
11/22/22 Tue 647 am 5.5
11/23/22 Wed 7.34 am 5.7
11/24/22 Thur 8.24 am 58
11/25/22 Fri 9.16 am 5.8
11/26/22 Sat 10.11 am 57
11/27/22 Sun 11.07 am 5.6
11/28/22 Mon 12.05 pm 55



